Price: $441,462
+/- 210.22 Acres
Banks County, GA
A scenic Pine Plantation property with beautiful hardwood stands, offering
excellent hunting and recreational opportunities, located just 1 mile from US
Highway 441 between Homer and Cornelia, Georgia.
FOREST IN THE FOOTHILLS
Fountains Land, an F&W company, P.O. Box 3610 Albany, GA 31707-3610

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Banks County, GA
Forest In The Foothills
210.22 Acres
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
CM = Cemetery
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
EL = Power Line